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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

2401747

03

30

99

Total

03

30

99

Total

03

30

99

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

8 392 830 627 267 338

0 33 385 15

0 25 996 18

8 392 830 686 648 371

8 630 002 640 429 291

0 34 073 16

0 30 015 20

8 630 002 704 517 327

8 812 478 690 709 349

0 34 438 16

0 40 150 23

8 812 478 765 297 388


